Form **PTO-1595** (Rev. 06-12) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 04/30/2015)



03/18/2015

Ε

)ffice



103671574

3/9/15

RECORDATION FORM COVER'S
PATENTS ONLY

<u> 39113 PATEN</u>	TS ONLY 103071574
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: Ming D&Y Inc.
Jianming Dai and Banghui An	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	lo l
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 801 S. Monroe St.
Execution Date(s) 03/08/2015	:
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: San Jose
Joint Research Agreement	State: CA
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 95128
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: 20120
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application or patent number(s):	s document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
to be seed and Statistical Co. 0045	
to be assigned, filed March 9, 2015	
Additional numbers a	attached? Yes No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
Concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert A. Vanderhye	involved:
•	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	·
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 801 Ridge Dr.	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: McLean	8. Payment Information
State: VA Zip: 22101	
Phone Number: 703-442-0422	
Docket Number: Fabric Container/Light Trans.	Deposit Account Number
Email Address: ravar46@yahoo.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	03/09/2015
Signature	Date
Robert A. Vanderhye	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Person Signing	
· •	et) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

PATENT

REEL: 035231 FRAME: 0152

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas Jianming Dai of San Jose, California, and Banghui An of Shenzhen. Guangdong, China (hereinafter ASSIGNORS) are the co-inventors of the invention shown and claimed in a patent application filed on even date herewith and entitled FABRIC CONTAINER WITH LIGHT TRANSMISSION: and

Whereas Ming D&Y Inc., a corporation of California, address 801 S. Monroe St. San Jose, CA 95128 (hereinafter ASSIGNEE) is interested in obtaining the entire right, title, and interest in and to the aforementioned patent application and any subsequent, co-pending, or related applications filed or to be filed, and patents issued thereon, not just in the United States but in the entire world:

Now, Therefore, in consideration of one dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNORS do hereby assign their entire right, title, and interest in and to the aforementioned patent application. and any inventions disclosed therein, and any co-pending or subsequent applications in the United States or any other country, to said ASSIGNEE, including the right of priority under 35 USC §119, and all conventions to which the United States subscribes, as well as all rights in any patents granted thereon, including all divisionals, continuations, continuations-in-part, reissues. extensions, and all other related rights.

	The signatures below indicate complete a	igreement with the terms set forth above.
Name	Jianming Dai	Date: <u>03/08 / 2</u> 5/5
Witne	ss #1 Minder Yuan Name: Address: SOI S Monroest. Son Jose, CA 95128	Witness #2 Folheme Contain Name: Folhenne Contain Address: 1980 Hamilton Drive
Name	1 1	Date: 03/08/2015
Witne	ss #1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Witness #2 Mane: Smile An Name: Smile An Address: 3A-23A Bao An Xixiang Binha:
	Guangdong, China	Shenzhon. Grueneydorg, China

RECORDED: 03/09/2015